Position

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator
Recreation Leader |

Program Coordinator

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held

Instructor |, Recreation
Leader |

Instructor |, Recreation
Leader |

City

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach

Department

Senior Family Services

Senior Family Services

Senior Family Services
Senior Family Services

Senior Family Services

Senior Family Services

Total Wages

$62,920
$20,439

$14,730
$10,976
$3,678

$1,070

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,866
$1,904

$1,373
$0
$0

$0



