Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Coordinator		Redondo Beach	Senior Family Services	\$62,920	\$5,866
Program Coordinator	Instructor I, Recreation Leader I	Redondo Beach	Senior Family Services	\$20,439	\$1,904
Program Coordinator		Redondo Beach	Senior Family Services	\$14,730	\$1,373
Recreation Leader I		Redondo Beach	Senior Family Services	\$10,976	\$0
Program Coordinator	Instructor I, Recreation Leader I	Redondo Beach	Senior Family Services	\$3,678	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Redondo Beach	Senior Family Services	\$1,070	\$0